
Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 ofSEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

1. Name of Listed Entity: Craftsman Automation Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: Equity Shares
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(l)(a)
4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

Particulars

a Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
b Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?
c Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
d Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
e Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?
f Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
g Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

POST ISSUE

YES*

Yes

NO*
No
No
No

No
No
No

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable,
shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is'No' declared by Listed entity in above
table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:
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Introductory sub-table (l)(a) -
Name of the Company: Craftsman Automation Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: EQUITY
As on: 22. 03. 2021

POST ISSUE

Tablel-Summa Statement holdin of s ecified securities

Categ
ory

(I)

(A)
(B)
1C)
(d)
(C2)

Category of shareholder

Ill)

Promoter & Promoter Group

Public

Non Promoter- Non Public

Shares underiying DRs

Shares held by Employee Trusts

Total
Note: Promoter and Promoter Grou

N05. Of

sharehold
CIS

(Ill)

5

194171

0

0

0

194176

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held

(IV)

12626B60

8501451

0

0

0

2U28311

No. Of
Partly paid
up equity

shares held

(V>

0

0

0

0

0

0

No. of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

(Vl>

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total nos.
shares held

|VII)=|IVMVW
VI

12626860

8501451

0

0

0

211283U

Shareholdl
ng as a %

of total no.
of shares

(calculated
as per
SCRR,

1957)As a
%ol

(A+B+C2)

(VIII)

59.76

40. 24

NA

NA

0. 00

100.00
havin NILshareholdin in the Corn an are mentioned in Annexure "A"

Number of Voting Rights held In each dass of securities

No of Voting Rights

Class: Equity Qass:
Shares

12626860

8501451

0

0

0

21128311

SS: NIL

(IX)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

12626860

8501451

0

0

0

21128311

Total as a
% of
(A+BtC)

59. 76

40.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

100. 00

No. of Shares
Underiylng

Outstanding
convertible
securities

(Including
Warrants)

(Xl

0

0

0

0

0

0

Shareholding,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible

securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) As a %
of(A+B+C2|

(XI)=(VII)+(X)

59. 76

40.24

NA

NA

0. 00

100. 00

Number of Locked In

shares

No. Asa%of
(a) total

Shares

held (b|

1X11)

12626860 100. 00

4631737 54.48

0 0. 00

0 0.00

0 0.00

17258S97 81. 68

Number of Shares

pledged or
otherarfse

encumbered

No. Asa%
(a) of total

Shares
held |b)

1X111)

0 O. DO

NA

NA

NA

NA

0 0.00

Number of

equity shares
held In

dematsrialiu

d form

(XIV)

12626860

8501451

0

0

0

21128311
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Category & Name of the
Shareholders

Table II - Statement showin shareholdin attern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou

No. of No. of fully Partly paid Nos. of shares Total nos. Shareholdl Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares Shareholding, Number of tocked In Number of Shares Number of
sharehold paid up equity up equity underiylng

er shares held shares held Depository
Receipts

shares held ng%
calculated

as per

SCRR, 1957
AsaXof
(A+B+C2)

No of Voting Rights Total as a
% of Total

Voting
rights

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities
(including
Warrants)

as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible

securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) as a %
ofA+BtC2

shares

No. Asa»of

(a) total
Shares
held (b)

pledged or
otherwise

encumbered

No. Asa%
(a) of total

Shares

held (b)

equity shares
held In

demateriallze

d form

(D
(a)

(b)

(c)

(d|

ID

Indian
Indivlduals/Hindu undivided
Family

RavlS
Murall S

Chithra Ravi

Gautham Ram R

Mlrthula R

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

An Other |s d >

Sub-Total A 1

(Ill)

s

0

0

0

0

5

(IV)

U626860
10500000

2126260

200
200

200

0

0

0

0

12626860

IV)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

IV11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(VII)=(IV)+|V)+|
VI

126268GO
10500000
2126260

200
200

200

0

0

0

0

12626860

(VIII)

59.76
49.70
lO.Og

0.00

0. 00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

59.76

Class: Equity
Shares

12626860

10500000

2126260
200

200

200

0

0

0

0

12626860

Qass: NIL

(IX)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

1Z626860
10500000

2126260

200
200

200

0

0

0

0

12626860

59.76
49.70
10. 06

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

59. 76

For Craftsman

(X) (XI|=(VIIMX)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Automation

c^

59.76
49. 70

10.06
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

59.76

(XII)

12626860
10500000

2126260

200
200

200

0

0

0

0

1Z626860

Umiteil

100. 00

100.00
100. 00

100.00
100. 00

100. 00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0. 00

100.00

/

(XIII)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

^U70<fc»^

0.00
0. 00

0.00
0. 00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

t/ ^
iBITHELTOWEnS C,

4UFUIOR S

(XIV)

12626860
10500000

2126260

200

200

200

0

0

0

0

12626860
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(2) Foreign

(a)

b

1c)

(d)

If)

Indhflduals (Non-Resldent
Individuals/ Fore n Individuals

Government

Institutions

Forel n Portfolio Investor

An Other (sped )

Sub-Total(A)(2|
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

s

0

0

0

0

0

0

12626860

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12G26860

0.00

0.00

0.00

0. 00

0.00

0.00

59.76

0

0

0

0

0

0

U626860

0

0

D

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12626860

0.00

0.00

0. 00

0.00

0.00

oso

59.76

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0. 00

0.00

o.oo

59.76

0

0

0

0

0

0

1Z626860

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

ojm

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

12626860
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Table III - Statement showin shareholdin attern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully Partly paid Nos. of shares Total nos. Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held In each class of securities No. of Shares Shareholding, Number of Locked In
Shareholders sharehold paid up eifulty up equity underlying shares held ng» Underlying as a % assuming shares

er shares held shares held Depository calculated Outstanding full conversion
Receipts as per convertible of convertible

SCRR. 1957 No of Voting Rights Total as a securities securities (as a NO. As a % of
As a»of % of Total (Including percentage of (a) total
(A+B+C2) VoUng Warrants) diluted share Shares

rights capital) as a % held (b>
QfA+B+CZ

Number of Shares Number of
pledged or equity shares
otherwise held In

encumbered dematerlallie

No. Asa% dfonn
(a) of total

Shares
held (b)

(D
la)

(b)

1c)

d)

(e)

(fl

(g)

(hi

(I)

(I)

Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Pioneer Investment Fund

Volrado Venture Partners Fund II

Foreign Venture Ca Ital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors
Integrated Core Strategies Asia
Pteltd

The Nomura Trust And Banking
Co., Ltd As The Trustee Of

Nomura India Stock Mother Fund

Hnandal Institutions/ Banks

Insurance Corn antes

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (s eel )

Sub-TotaI B I

1111)

7

0

4

0

6

2

4

0

0

23

|IV|

812097

0

1049022

503552

503102

0

867230

436650

234890

107583

420693

0

0

3256625

IV)

0

D

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(VI)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(VII)=(IVMV)+(
VII

812097

0

1049022

503552

503102

0

867Z30

436650

234890

10758S

420693

0

0

3256625

(VIII)

3.84

0.00

4. 97

2. 38

2.38

0.00

4.10

2. 07

1.11

0.51

1.99

0.00

0.00

15. 41

Class: Equity
Shares

812097

0

1049022

503552

503102

0

867230

436650

234890

107583

420693

0

0

325662S

Class: NIL

(IX)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

812097

0

U4902Z

503552

503102

0

867230

436650

234890

107583

420693

0

0

3256625

3.84

0.00

4.97

2.38

2. 38

0.00

4.10

2.07

1.11

0.51

1.99

0.00

0.00

15.41

(Xl

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(XI>=(VII)+(X)

3.84

0.00

4.97

2. 38

2.38

0.00

4. 10

2.07

1.11

0.51

1.99

0.00

0.00

15. 41

(XII)

604302

0

1047023

503552

503102

0

449898

47074

234890

0

94148

0

0

2195311

74.41

0.00

99.81

100.00

100. 00

0.00

51. 87

10. 78

100.00

0.00

22.38

0.00

0.00

67. 41

(Xlll>

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

(XIV)

S12097

0

1049022

503552

503102

0

867230

436650

234890

107583

420693

0

0

32S6G25
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Central Government/ State
(2) Government(s)/ President

of India 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

(3»

(b|

(0

Sub-Total B)(2)

Non-institutions

Individuals

1. Individual shareholdeis holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

II. Individual shareholders

holding nominal share capital In
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trusts

0

193163

2

1

0

0

2371342

105990

44318

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Z37134Z

105990

44318

0

0.00

U.22

0.50

0.21

0.00

0

2371342

105990

44318

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2371342

105990

44318

0

0.00

11.22

0.50

0.21

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

11. 22

0.50

0.21

0.00

0

67100

0

0

0

0.00

2.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

2371342

105990

44318

0

Overseas Depositories (holding
(d) DRs) (balancing figure) 0.00 0.00 0.00

(e)
1

2

3

4

5

Any Other (spec )

Foreign Company

Marina lii (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

International Finance Corporation

Bodies Corporates

NRI-Non Re at

NRI-Re at

Trust

Sub-Total (B||3)
Total Public Shareholding (B)=
B 1 B 2+B 3

982
2

40
282
657

1

194148

194171

2723176

2168426

1156808

1011618

527117
8732

18756

145

SZ44B26

8501451

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2723176

216S426

1156808

1011618

527117

8732
18756

145

5244826

8501451

12.89

10.26

5.48

4.79
2.49
0.04
0.09
0.00

24.82

40. 24

2723176

216M26

1156808

1011618
527117

8732
18756

us

5244826

8501451

2723176
2168426

12.89
10.26

5.4S

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

101161S

527117
8732

18756
145

5244826

S50M51

4.79

1A9
0.04
0.09

0.00

24.82

40.24

12. 89

10.26

5.48

4. 79

2.49
0.04
0.09

0.00

24.82

40. 24

2369326

2168426

1156808

1011618
200900

0

0

0

2436426

4631737

87.01

100.00

100. 00

100. 00

38. 11

0.00

0.00
0.00

46. 45

54.48

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

2723176
2168426

1156808

1011618

527117

8732
18756

145

5244826

S501451
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VN
.

VN
.

VN
.

VN
.

VN
.

VN
.

VN
.

VN
.

VN
.

VN
.

VN

(Al) (usais»u|

lepyauaq leuoneu

lueoyiuajs a3uanyu| »UE3!»!u3|s uoBnq|j)S|pjaq»oAuejo swflM u3|ajnt
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00-0
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(e)
ItTOZ 'suo!ie|n8a)| (lyauag

aaAoidugpaseqajeqsliaaS (z)
rapun) isnji lyauag aaAo|diua

IAIX)

00-0 0

IIIIX)

00-00

(IIX)

00-0

(Xl+(llA)=IIX)

00-0

(X)

|E)01

0

(Xl)

11N :SSED

0

sajeqs
A||nb3 :SSE|3

00-0

IIIIA)

0

(IA
l+(AWAlWllA)(IA)IA)(All(Ill)
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Annexure A

Sr.No Name of Promoter Group having NIL Shreholding in the Company
1 S. Manoranjitham
2 Ashwinram Spinning Mills Private Limited
3 Shanmo Engineering Products India Private Limited
4 Tech 82 Pictures LLP

For Craftsman Automation Limited
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